1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto
Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910679658303321

Grimwade Nigel <1949->

International trade : new patterns of trade, production & investment //
Nigel Grimwade

London :, : Routledge, , [2005]

1-00-306007-2
1-000-14292-2
1-134-73112-4
1-003-06007-2
1-000-10061-8
0-415-15627-0
0-203-33161-3
1-280-06802-7

[Second edition.]
476p

382

International trade
Investments, Foreign
International economic relations

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"This second edition published 2000 by Routledge.”

Includes bibliographical references (pages [391]-401) and index.
Book Cover; Title; Copyright; Contents

This new edition has been rewritten to provide an up-to-date, clear
and comprehensive account of the most important developments
currently taking place in the world economy. The text introduces the
major economic theories and models with an emphasis on changes
within the world trading system and how governments respond. New
features include:* an expansion of chapter three to include formal
models of intra-industry trade under imperfect competition * two
separate chapters on Japan and newly industrialising countries,
updating and incorporating new material* new sections on Strategic
Trade Policy and on the Political Economy of Protectionism * a new
chapter on the institutional aspects of world trade in discussing the
deliberations of the World Trade Organisation






