

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910679658303321
Autore	Grimwade Nigel <1949->
Titolo	International trade : new patterns of trade, production & investment // Nigel Grimwade
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London : , : Routledge, , [2005]
ISBN	1-00-306007-2 1-000-14292-2 1-134-73112-4 1-003-06007-2 1-000-10061-8 0-415-15627-0 0-203-33161-3 1-280-06802-7
Edizione	[Second edition.]
Descrizione fisica	476p
Disciplina	382
Soggetti	International trade Investments, Foreign International economic relations
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"This second edition published 2000 by Routledge."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (pages [391]-401) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Copyright; Contents
Sommario/riassunto	This new edition has been rewritten to provide an up-to-date, clear and comprehensive account of the most important developments currently taking place in the world economy. The text introduces the major economic theories and models with an emphasis on changes within the world trading system and how governments respond. New features include:* an expansion of chapter three to include formal models of intra-industry trade under imperfect competition * two separate chapters on Japan and newly industrialising countries, updating and incorporating new material* new sections on Strategic Trade Policy and on the Political Economy of Protectionism * a new chapter on the institutional aspects of world trade in discussing the deliberations of the World Trade Organisation

